Ÿ Advanced programming techniques matching industrial standards.
Axes
Understand the concept, components of advanced industrial
machine and learn about the advanced Fanuc/Siemens/Syntec
controller handling & programming skills for a turning machine to
produce different kinds of components with optimized cycles and
execute different kinds of practical applications simulated as
exercises.

Tel: +91-141-2771791 / 2771792; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tesca.in
Order Code - 54009
CNC Turning Center
External Grooving Tool Holder with Insert (Parting up to dia38mm)  Set 1
Soft Jaw Set 1
AC MCB ,3POLE,2 A         PTRA103PC02      No. 1
MPCB 0.63-1  A  WITH 1NO AND 1 NC GV2 -ME05 Nos. 2
DCMCB , 1POLE, 4A         PTRA031DC04   No. 1
Stabilizer 15 KVA Nos. 1
{Shank size 20 x 20 mm), 3 mm
A) Automatic Door  no. 1
Internal threading  Tool holder with inserts (Shank dia 16 mm) Set 1
Tailstock O-Ring Kit Set 1
CONTACTOR +24 VDC , COIL VG, WITH COIL SUPPRESSOR,  Nos. 3
External Threading Tool Holder with Insert {Shank size 20 x 20 mm) Set 1
ACMCB , 1 POLE, 3A        PTRA101PC03   Nos. 2
Copy Turning LH, N, RH Tool Holder  with Insert {Shank size 20 x 20 mm) Set 1
DCMCB , 1POLE, 2A         PTRA031DC02   Nos. 2
Twist Drill  (6,8,110,12,16 mm) Set 1
Encoder Belt No. 1
0.18 SQMM 6 PAIR TWISTED PAIR  CABLE (10 CORE)SHIELDED  Mts. 1
ACMCB, 3POLE ,415VAC, 32 A  PTRA 10 3P B32 No. 1
AC MCB ,2 POLE,4 A        PTRA101PC04   No. 1
DC MCB , 1 POLE 6A         PTRA031DC06 No. 1
OUTSIDE DIA OF THE CABLE : 6 MM
24V DC POWER SUPPLY INPUT : 85-285 V  OUTPUT: 12VDC, 5 A   No. 1
DIN RAIL MOUNTING TYPE
Relay board 8 relay 1 CHANGEOVER RB81-TT-G2R1DC24 No. 1
Spirex Tap( ISO) M8 Set
Spindle Belt No. 1
MPCB 1.6-2.5 A  WITH 1NO AND 1 NC GV2 -ME05 No. 1
Centre drill ( shank dia 8 mm, Tip dia 2 mm) Set 1
ASF4(L) 2A,24VDC No. 1
Optional Accessories
Boring bar tool holder  with inserts (12 mm, 16 mm) Set 2
OPTIONAL: SET OF STANDARD OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE SPARES FOR ONE YEAR
Flexible Coolant Hose No. 1
6A   LP1KO6 10BD
DCMCB , 1 POLE, 1A        PTRA031DC01     No. 1
Adapter ( For Fanuc only) Nos. 1
Card Reader with Cable Nos. 1
Touchup Paint (Small can) Nos. 1
Air Gun with 8mm Spiral hose and Connector Set 1